Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: H-BR SCHOOL DIST 429 BOA

Candidate Name

DEBRA WINKLE
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER
THOMAS M. BROWN
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 39N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 6E

Precinct: PIERCE 1
Candidate Name
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER
DEBRA WINKLE
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS
THOMAS M. BROWN
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 6E
Township 39N Ran 5E

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 1
Candidate Name

DEBRA WINKLE
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS
THOMAS M. BROWN
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 6E
Township 39N Ran 5E

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 2
Candidate Name

DEBRA WINKLE

JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER

Total Votes
392

332

287

266

224

3

0
0
0

Total Votes
62
61

Total Votes
190

164

123

123

109

3

0
0
0

Total Votes
141
115
102

Vote %
26.06
22.07
19.08
17.69
14.89
0.2

0

0

0

Vote %
25
24.6
21.37
17.34
11.69
0

0
0
0

Vote %
26.69
23.03
17.28
17.28
15.31
0.42

Vote %
25.92
21.14
18.75
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THOMAS M. BROWN
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 6E
Township 39N Ran 5E
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18.38
15.81
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