
Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56495

Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: H-BR SCHOOL DIST 429 BOA

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBRA WINKLE	392	26.06
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS	332	22.07
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER	287	19.08
THOMAS M. BROWN	266	17.69
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS	224	14.89
Write-in	3	0.2
Township 39N Ran 5E	0	0
Township 38N Ran 6E	0	0
Township 38N Ran 5E	0	0

Precinct: PIERCE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER	62	25
DEBRA WINKLE	61	24.6
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS	53	21.37
THOMAS M. BROWN	43	17.34
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS	29	11.69
Township 39N Ran 5E	0	0
Write-in	0	0
Township 38N Ran 5E	0	0
Township 38N Ran 6E	0	0

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBRA WINKLE	190	26.69
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS	164	23.03
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER	123	17.28
THOMAS M. BROWN	123	17.28
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS	109	15.31
Write-in	3	0.42
Township 39N Ran 5E	0	0
Township 38N Ran 5E	0	0
Township 38N Ran 6E	0	0

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBRA WINKLE	141	25.92
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS	115	21.14
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER	102	18.75

THOMAS M. BROWN	100	18.38
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS	86	15.81
Township 38N Ran 6E	0	0
Township 39N Ran 5E	0	0
Write-in	0	0
Township 38N Ran 5E	0	0